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Rates & Charges 2022
BOARDING:
Daily Boarding Rates
Dogs Dog Weight Range Dog Daily Rate
Tiny tots and special needs under 5kg $35.00
Small 3tol4 kg $30.00
Medium 14to 25 kg $33.00
Large 25to40kg $35.00
Cats First Cat - 10% discount applies to $20.00
each additional cat thereafter

IMPORTANT BOARDING NOTES:

1. The Daily Rate is applied to every day that your pet s in, even if this is less than a 24 hour period.
Half Daily Rate will be charged for an afternoon Check-in, or for a morning Check-out.
2. Please inform us of your Pet's Weight, and whether or not they are Desexed, prior to boarding.
3. Discounts: 10% Discount for 2 or more family pets sharing a unit - 10% applied from 2nd pet onwards (max 4) *
10% Long-stay Discount for 4 weeks (28 Days) or longer, except during peak holiday periods *

* Only one of the above discounts can apply at any one time

4. We can only take dogs over 5 months of age.
5. Additional Surcharges may apply - see Surcharge Table below.

DAYCARE:
Size Runs Daily Rate
Small Small Dogs Daycare Area $35.00
Medium to Giant Large Dogs Daycare Area $40.00

IMPORTANT DAYCARE NOTES:

1. Please book in advance for Daycare (although we will generally take emergency drop-offs).

2. We do not offer Daycare over Weekends, Public Holidays or Peak Holiday Periods.

3. Discounts: 10% Daycare Discount for two or more Family Dogs - 10% applied from 2nd dog onwards

4. Additional Surcharges may apply - see Surcharge Table below. Eg. A large, non-desexed daycare will be $25 + $10 = $35

SURCHARGES:
Description Detail DOGS CATS
Non-desexed Dogs (NDS) Daily Surcharge $10 No NDS Cats
Out of hours by appointment only Each $30
Medication / Special Care Per Application s1 S1
Public Holiday Daily Charge on every Public Holiday $5 $3
Trip to Vet Charge per Vet Visit + Mileage $45 +70c/km $45 +70c/km
Comes on Heat (no entry) Per Day Charge - No Entry if on Heat $10




